PAGE 1 of 5
 48-port Gigabit Ethernet Unmanaged Switches
Data Sheet |  GS748, GS748PP
Features and Highlights
•	 48-ports deliver up to 2000 Mbps
	 of dedicated, non-blocking bandwidth
	 per port
•	 Easily combine new or existing 10-,

Rubber footpads for desktop installation Rubber footpads for desktop installation
Documentation download flyer Documentation download flyer
Ordering Information
GS748
GS748-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS748-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
GS748PP
GS748PP-100NAS North America and Latin America
GS748PP-100EUS Europe and United Kingdom
 Actual SKU availability may vary per region. Please check the local website for product availability.
*This product comes with a limited warranty that is valid only if purchased from a NETGEAR authorized reseller, and modifications to product may void the warranty; see
reseller.